DXDO-K900F Coffee Powder Packaging Machine
Features:
1) Extremely efficient, high power, low noise, easy to maintain and has a long life span.
2) Roller heat sealing, four-side sealing, high speed multi-bag packing.
3) Easy to adjust, precise in measurement, requires a simple procedure for pouch length
adjustment without changing the mould. Functions can be regulated for longitudinal sealing,
transverse sealing, filling, notch cutting, longitudinal cutting, fracture line making and transverse
cutting with the advanced technology for our man-machine interface.
4) Accuracy in page correcting, automatic counting and photoelectric tracking system is adopted to
ensure the automatic correcting the double face printing design on packing bags.
5) Reliable performance, convenient to operate and fully automatic. A PLC is used for automatic
control and a frequency changer makes speed adjusting even easier.
6) Applicable to a wide using: suitable for most of the complex film packing materials.
Usage:
It is suitable to pack materials in the fields of pharmacy industry, food industry and daily industry.
Fill salt, pepper, sugar, oatmeal, soup, seeds, coffee, instant drinks and much more.
Technical Parameter:
Bag length 50-150mm(L)（adjustable）
Bag width 40-105mm(W)
Packing speed 40-50bags/min (4-10lines) depend on pouch size and material
Measuring range 1-80ml
Cutting fashion Flat cutting
Sealing fashion 4 side sealing
Applicable film PET/AL/PE PET/PE NY/AL/PE NY/PE
Max width of film roll 900mm
Max film roll diameter Φ300mm
Film roll core diameter Φ75-76 mm
Power voltage 380V/ 3 phase 4 wires 50HZ
Power 12KW
Package size (L)1650mm×(W)1500mm×(H)2200mm
G.W 1500KG